
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 petracchiola.d@iissambros
oli.edu.it

Davide Petracchiola yes lrX0x9kzmtdDVU.

2 giuliavannozzi24@gmail.co
n

Giulia Vanozzi yes lrX0x9LGVJOO7U.

3 ilaria3429@gmail.com Ilaria Laciotti yes lrX0x9sq1esrHa.

4 angela.criscitiello.rm@gmai
l.com

Angela Criscitiello yes lrX0x9SGotjKvE.

5 Flavio.frazzini@gmail.com Flavio Frazzini yes lrX0x9GusXPs46.

6 danielotti05@gmail.com Daniele Guidotti yes lrX0x9snq5UKEB.

7 giois1204@gmail.com Gioele Liberatore yes lrX0x9RjuH3zC7.

8 noemi.pomponii@gmail.co
m

Noemi Pomponii yes lrX0x9mzBLRWpz.

9 foconec05@gmail.com Claudia Focone yes lrX0x9LREUx3eg.

10 alessandropm00@gmail.co
m

Mattia Alessandro Proietti yes lrX0x9UcmyfaCe.

11 Borra.tommaso@icloud.co
m

Tommaso Borra yes lrX0x9BzWC3ClG.

12 trainichiara12@gmail.com Chiara Trani yes lrX0x98Q0lj1li.

13 beatricenobilio43@gmail.c
om

Beatrice Nobilio yes lrX0x9OJiYDzqk.

14 giulia.coaca22@yahoo.co
m

Giulia Coaca yes lrX0x95WyyQKNj.
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15 t.pugliano@yahoo.com Tommaso Pugliano yes lrX0x9oZOkHp5z.

16 bellinoemi2006@gmail.co
m

Noemi Belli yes lrX0x9BVbsclTe.

17 sofiaintelisano@gmail.com Sofia Intelisano yes lrX0x9ESU0vFLw.
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